This guide aims to clarify the applicability of accessories, mounts and
cabling required for the RapidM RT family product range.
RT Product Ordering Guide
Rapid Mobile
Introduction.................................................................1
Export Control..............................................................1
Configuration & Key Management Software...........1
RT7 Encrypted Voice and Data Modem

of this bundle is provided in the diagram below.
RT Configuration Bundle (required one per network)
RT Product Ordering Guide
RT7 Encrypted Voice and Data Modem installation into a
19” rack
2
RT7
User
Manual
Command
Point
Manual
Message
Point
Manual
GatePoint
Manual
GPS Antenna
3
10 11
8
12
See Radio Cables section
for options
Customer PC
GSM
19” Rack Radio
7
4
5
 1
OR OR
Item #    RapidM Stock Number    Description
Item #    RapidM Stock Number    Description
1      N/A                RT7 Encrypted Voice and Data Modem
2      RAP-AC-0855-HND             H-250 Handset P17W
3      RAP-AC-1998-RHW            GPS Antenna and 5m coaxial cable with TNC connector
4      N/A              RT7 DC Power Cable, 2m length, unterminated at the supply end
5      N/A              RT7 AC Power Cable, 2m length, unterminated at the supply end
6      N/A              RT7 User Manual Hard copy
9                       RAP-AC-0456-RHW                               Rugged Fill Device
10                       RAP-PC-CTSWCVE4                 RT CommandPoint PC software
11                       RAP-PC-MPSW-VE4                MessagePoint PC software
7            RAP-AC-1402-RHW                               RT7’s 19" rack tray
12        RAP-PC-GPSW-VE4                GatePoint PC software
RT7 ordering assistance and identification diagram:
8        RAP-CB-1996-V01                               RT7’s intercom cable, 2m length, unterminated at the intercom end
Strategic and Naval installations are typically installed into 19" racks. The RT7 Encrypted Voice and Data Modem is ideally suited for
this  when used with MessagePoint, GatePoint or RT CommandPoint (see illustration below).
When the RT7 is purchased (RapidM Stock Number RT7-TU-HSGPCVE4), a number of items are included as standard while optional
items need to be ordered separately, as required.
The following items are included as standard:
The following optional Items can be ordered separately:
RT Product Ordering Guide
9
2
6
Standard RJ45 cable
The RT7’s radio interface cable with remote connector is specific to the transceiver the RT7 will be connected to, see RT7 Radio Cables
Table below for options.
RT7 Radio Cables:
RAP-CB-1940-V01             Cable: C14N Rx7 5mS Unterminated
RAP-CB-1938-V01             Cable: C14N Rx7 2mS Barrett 2090